Effective from
st1  January 2022
Updated as on
nd2  May 2024
PAGE 15 - 17
PAGE 14 - 15
BOLT, TIN, CABLE  CUTTER &
PRUNING SHEAR PAGE 15 PAGE 15 HACKSAW FRAMES & BLADES

28. (V) 9 Pcs. T - HANDLE ALLEN KEYS SET
28. (U) T - HANDLE HEX KEYS
28. (S) FOLDING TYPE KEY SETS (Blister Packing)
28. (T) T - HANDLE TORX KEYS
Tip Size Blade Length mm Std. Pkg.
TT 5
TT 5L
TT 6
TT 6L
TT 8
TT 8L
TT 10
TT 10L
TT 15
TT15L
TT 20
TT 20L
TT 25
TT 25L
TT 30
TT 30L
TT 40
TT 40L
T 5
T 5
T 6
T 6
T 8
T 8
T 10
T 10
T 15
T 15
T 20
T 20
T 25
T 25
T 30
T 30
T 40
T 40
75
150